
CHROMEBOOK FEES 
Repairs or Theft (Police report required for theft) 

First Incident (unless intentional) 
Lesser of $25 

or repair cost 

 
Second Incident 

Repair Cost or 250.00 to 

Replace 
 

Repair/Replacement Costs 

Bezel (Screen frame) 54.00  Keyboard 50.00 

Camera Lens 72.00 Key (Individual) 21.00 

Case (Top or Bottom) 82.00 Power Cord 23.00 

IMIE Device (Hotspot) 150.00 Protective Case 22.00 

Touchpad 72.00 Screen - Non-touch 110.00 

Hinge 25.00 Screen - Touch 150.00 

Note: Repairs of Charging Ports and Headphone Jacks are not possible. 

 

MEAL PRICES 
Breakfast (K-5) 2.25  Breakfast (6-12) 2.75 

Lunch (K-5) 3.50 Lunch (6-12) 3.75 

 



Steilacoom Historical School District 

2022-2023 Student Fee Schedule 
 

DISTRICTWIDE 
 

School Field Trips 
 

Price varies 
 

Lost or Damaged Equipment 
Replacement or Repair 

Cost 

NSF Check Fee 20.00 Lost or Damaged Library or Textbook Replacement Cost 

Online Payment Convenience Fees No Charge Chromebook fees Next page 
 

PIONEER MIDDLE SCHOOL 
Yearbook-subject to vendor pricing approx. 35.00  Planner 5.00 

ASB Fees and Extracurricular Participation (Fee Waiver Eligible) 

ASB Card required for all ASB activities 15.00  Athletic Fee (except Football) 45.00 

Builder's Club 0.00 Baseball Uniform - 1st Year 36.00 

ASB Clubs 15.00 Athletic Fee Football 75.00 

ASB Sponsored Field Trip Price Varies Athletic Fee Football, sibling 50.00 

Choir Fee 15.00 Dance Team Uniform (vendor pricing) Price Varies 

Choir Uniform Rental 25.00  

 

STEILACOOM HIGH SCHOOL 

Yearbook-subject to vendor pricing approx. 70.00  Parking 50.00 

Credit Enhancement or Retrieval Price Varies Transcript (certified only-each) 6.50 

Athletic Event Prices (Free for SHSD Students with an ASB Card) 

Gate Ticket - Adults and Students w/o ASB Card 6.00  Gate Ticket - Seniors (62+) 2.00 

Gate Ticket - Visiting Students w/ASB Card, Military w/ID 4.00 Family Pass 12.00 

Gate Ticket - All K-5 Students 2.00 Steilly Pass* Varies per season/sport 
 

ASB Fees and Extracurricular Participation (Fee Waiver Eligible) 

ASB Card required for all Clubs and Sports 25.00  

Club Fees/ASB Card also required 

Anime Club 10.00  FCCLA 20.00 

Art 0.00 Frisbee 0.00 

ASL Club 5.00 GSA 0.00 

Band 25.00 HOSA 25.00 

Band Uniform Rental 25.00 Key Club 15.00 

Cheer 50.00 Leadership 15.00 

Choir 25.00 Literature 5.00 

Choir Uniform Rental 25.00 Math Team 5.00 

Dance/Drill Team 50.00 National Honor Society first year 10.00 

DECA 25.00 National Honor Society subsequent years 5.00 

Digital Gaming 5.00 Spanish Honor Society 5.00 

Drama Club 5.00 Student 2 Student 0.00 

Dungeons and Dragons 0.00 Wet Plate Engineering 0.00 

Environmental Stewardship 0.00 Yearbook 0.00 

Athletic Fees/ ASB Card also required 

Baseball/Fastpitch 75.00  Soccer 75.00 

Basketball 75.00 Swimming 50.00 

Bowling 50.00 Tennis 50.00 

Cross Country 50.00 Track 75.00 

Football 100.00 Volleyball 75.00 

Golf 50.00 Wrestling 75.00 

ASB Fee Waiver Eligibility 
Available for any student who qualifies for free or reduced lunch through the National Lunch Program AND the family authorizes the district to use this information 

for fee waivers. 


